
7

4

10

11

L1

9

5

L4

8

L2

6

L3

Sun 6:30 pm Upper

Sat 3:20 pm Upper

Sat 4:30 Upper

Sun 11:50 am Lower

Sun 2:10 pm Upper

Sun 5:30 pm Upper

Vasquez Family

Fri 8pm Upper         1

Sat 9:30 am Upper  2

Sat 10:40 Lower    3

Sun 11:50 am Upper

Sat 1:00 pm Upper
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Classics Division

CHAMPIONS

Tune Squad

Los Caballeros

Elite Construction

Salem Boyz

Raza Unida


